Features
• 16-channel GPS Correlator
– 8192 Search Bins with GPS Acquisition Accelerator
– Accuracy: 2.5m CEP (2D, Stand Alone)
– Time to First Fix: 34s (Cold Start)
– Acquisition Sensitivity: –142 dBm (With External LNA)
– Tracking Sensitivity: –158 dBm (With External LNA)
• Utilizes the ARM7TDMI® ARM® Thumb® Processor Core

ATR0635 [Preliminary]
12. Package Information
11. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package MPQ Remarks
ATR0635-7KQY BGA96 2000
7 mm × 10 mm, 0.8 mm pitch, Pb-free,
RoHS-compliant
ATR0635-EK1 - 1 Evaluation kit/Road test kit
ATR0635-DK1 - 1
Design kit including design guide and PCB
Gerber files
specifications
according to DIN
technical drawings
Package:   ATR0635
Dimensions in mm
Top View
Pin A1 Laser Marking
A1 Corner